   E1100-DP
 E1100-MP E1100-DN E1100-RS
 E1100-MT E1100-CO E1100-GP
Servo Controller
Series E1100NEW
Servo Controller Series E1100
NTI AG / LinMot Servo Controller Series E1100  21.07.2005
Servo Controller Series E1100

WI 53115   email: officeUS@LinMot.com
USA   Web: www.LinMot.com
Ordering Information
Servo Controller Description Availability Art. No.
E1100-MP Multi Position Controller  72V / 4A on stock 0150-1661
E1100-MP-HC Multi Position Controller  72V / 15A 2006 0150-1662
E1100-MT Multi Trigger Controller  72V / 4A on stock 0150-1663
E1100-MT-HC Multi Trigger Controller  72V / 15A on stock 0150-1664
E1100-RS RS232, RS485 Controller  72V / 4A on stock 0150-1677
E1100-RS-HC RS232, RS485 Controller  72V / 15A on stock 0150-1678
E1100-CO CAN Open Controller  72V / 4A on stock 0150-1681
E1100-CO-HC CAN Open Controller  72V / 15A on stock 0150-1682
E1100-DN DeviceNet Controller  72V / 4A on stock 0150-1679
E1100-DN-HC DeviceNet Controller  72V / 15A on stock 0150-1680
E1130-DP Profibus DP Controller  72V / 4A on stock 0150-1667
E1130-DP-HC Profibus DP Controller  72V / 15A on stock 0150-1668
E1100-GP General Purpose Controller  72V / 4A on stock 0150-1665
E1100-GP-HC General Purpose Controller  72V / 15A on stock 0150-1666
Accessories Description Availability Art. No.
S01-72/300 Switched Mode Power Supply  72V / 300W on stock 0150-1942
S01-72/600 Switched Mode Power Supply  72V / 600W on stock 0150-1943
SM01-300 Mounting Part for 300W Power Supply on stock 0150-3040